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Krone 2021 mega P400 hupac flat

General features

Brand Krone
Subcategory Mega-volume
Licence plate 0OS-13-ZF
Construction year 2021

Date of first registration 28-10-2021

Condition Used
General condition Very good
Reference 2021 KRONE MEGA P400

HUCKEPACK FLAT




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

7.280kg
31.720kg
39.000kg
1.386cm

255cm



Krone 2021 mega P400 hupac flat

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

2x 2021 Krone mega P400 huckepack full bulkhead flat with 2 riding heights (95cm mega & 1.2m standard), EBS, locking rail, BPW
drum brakes 435/50R19.5 super single tires OS-13-ZF: 7-7-11-100-7-6mm MOT till 25-03-2026 mileage 115000km slight

damaged right front

Accessories
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